DIVISION
NOVICE

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

MINOR ATOM
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

ATOM

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

MINOR PEEWEE
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

PEEWEE

TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

MINOR BANTAM
TRY OUT
TRY OUT

DATE

MON APR 16 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

MON APR 16 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

MON APR 16 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

TUES APR 17 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS ARP 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

TUES APR 17 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
FRI APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

MON APR 16 2018
WED APR 18 2018

START

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
11:00 AM

7:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:25 PM
12:30 PM

6:30 PM
5:15PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:25 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:30 PM

8:25 PM
8:30 PM

END

6:20 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:15 PM
12:15PM

8:15 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:25PM
1:45 PM

7:50 PM
6:15 PM
7:50 PM
6:20 PM
3:20 PM

6:20 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
4:50 PM

7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:20 PM
4:05 PM

9:45 PM
9:50 PM

RINK

IRC-RED

EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
IRC-RED

IRC-GOLD

ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED

IRC-GOLD

EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
IRC-RED

IRC-GOLD

ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED

IRC-RED

IRC-GOLD

ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED

EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
IRC-GOLD

IRC-RED

ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED

EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE
EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE
ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE

IRC-GOLD
EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE



TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

BANTAM
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

MINOR MIDGET
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
TRY OUT
EX GAME

THURS APR 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

TUES APR 17 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
FRI'APR 20 2018
SAT APR 21 2018

MON APR 16 2018
WED APR 18 2018
THURS APR 19 2018
SAT APR 21 2018
SUN APR 22 2018

8:00 PM
7:45 PM
4:15 PM

8:00 PM
7:55 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:15 PM

8:00 PM
9:25 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 PM
1:00 PM

8:50 PM
9:15 PM
5:55 PM

9:20 PM
9:15 PM
9:50 PM
9:00 PM
8:15 PM

9:20 PM
10:45 PM
9:50 PM
10:30 PM
3:00 PM

IRC-RED
IRC-GOLD
EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE

EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
IRC-GOLD

ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
IRC-RED

EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE

IRC RED

IRC-GOLD

IRC-RED

EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
ALLANDALE REC-BLUE



