DIVISION	DATE	START	END	RINK
<u>NOVICE</u>				
TRY OUT	MON APR 16 2018	5:00 PM	6:20 PM	IRC-RED
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	5:00 PM	5:50 PM	EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
TRY OUT	THURS APR 19 2018	5:00 PM	5:50 PM	IRC-RED
TRY OUT	FRI APR 20 2018	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	IRC-GOLD
EX GAME	SAT APR 21 2018	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED
MINOR ATOM				
TRY OUT	MON APR 16 2018	7:15 PM	8:15 PM	IRC-GOLD
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	6:00 PM	6:50 PM	EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
TRY OUT	THURS APR 19 2018	6:00 PM	6:50 PM	IRC-RED
TRY OUT	FRI APR 20 2018	6:25 PM	7:25 PM	IRC-GOLD
EX GAME	SAT APR 21 2018	12:30 PM	1:45 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED
<u>ATOM</u>				
TRY OUT	MON APR 16 2018	6:30 PM		IRC-RED
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	5:15 PM		IRC-GOLD
TRY OUT	THURS APR 19 2018	7:00 PM	7:50 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
TRY OUT	FRI APR 20 2018	5:00 PM	6:20 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
EX GAME	SAT APR 21 2018	2:00 PM	3:20 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED
MINOR PEEWEE				
TRY OUT	TUES APR 17 2018	5:00 PM	6:20 PM	EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	6:25 PM	7:45 PM	IRC-GOLD
TRY OUT	THURS ARP 19 2018	7:00 PM	7:50 PM	IRC-RED
TRY OUT	FRI APR 20 2018	6:30 PM	7:50 PM	ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
EX GAME	SAT APR 21 2018	3:30 PM		ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-RED
<u>PEEWEE</u>				
TRY OUT	TUES APR 17 2018	6:30 PM	7:50 PM	EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	7:00 PM		EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE
TRY OUT	THURS APR 19 2018	8:00 PM		ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
TRY OUT	FRI APR 20 2018	8:00 PM		ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
EX GAME	SAT APR 21 2018	2:30 PM		EAST BAYFILED-PURPLE
	2			
MINOR BANTAM	14011 455 46 5515	0.05	0.45.55	100 001 D
TRY OUT	MON APR 16 2018	8:25 PM		IRC-GOLD
TRY OUT	WED APR 18 2018	8:30 PM	9:50 PM	EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE

THURS APR 19 2018	8:00 PM	8:50 PM IRC-RED
FRI APR 20 2018	7:45 PM	9:15 PM IRC-GOLD
SAT APR 21 2018	4:15 PM	5:55 PM EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
TUES APR 17 2018	8:00 PM	9:20 PM EAST BAYFIELD PURPLE
WED APR 18 2018	7:55 PM	9:15 PM IRC-GOLD
THURS APR 19 2018	9:00 PM	9:50 PM ALLANDALE REC CENTRE-BLUE
FRI APR 20 2018	7:30 PM	9:00 PM IRC-RED
SAT APR 21 2018	6:15 PM	8:15 PM EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
MON APR 16 2018	8:00 PM	9:20 PM IRC RED
WED APR 18 2018	9:25 PM	10:45 PM IRC-GOLD
THURS APR 19 2018	9:00 PM	9:50 PM IRC-RED
SAT APR 21 2018	8:30 PM	10:30 PM EAST BAYFIELD-PURPLE
	FRI APR 20 2018 SAT APR 21 2018  TUES APR 17 2018 WED APR 18 2018 THURS APR 19 2018 FRI APR 20 2018 SAT APR 21 2018  MON APR 16 2018 WED APR 18 2018 THURS APR 19 2018	FRI APR 20 2018 7:45 PM SAT APR 21 2018 4:15 PM  TUES APR 17 2018 8:00 PM WED APR 18 2018 7:55 PM THURS APR 19 2018 9:00 PM FRI APR 20 2018 7:30 PM SAT APR 21 2018 6:15 PM  MON APR 16 2018 8:00 PM WED APR 18 2018 9:25 PM THURS APR 19 2018 9:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM ALLANDALE REC-BLUE

SUN APR 22 2018

EX GAME